Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
2016 Acura ILX Base; Base wlAcuraWatch Plus

18UDE2F3I8GAB01216 ! ' 2021-03-24
L4, 2.4L; DOHC 16V

Accldent f lncident Clakins RO There are no insurance claims reperted agalnst this vahicla

Branded N} Vehisle fias not baen branded by an insurance company

Oul of Province N This vehlcle has been registeved in Ontaria only

UsA MO This vehlsle has et been imporied from the USA

Reporied Stalen O This vehicle Is not currently renortad as stolen

CAMVAP NO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Tast Passe N Pass Avallable

Accident | Incident Claims History

Auta Chieck™ has searched far the foliowing Insuranca clalms records: Collision * Damage 1o vehicle possitde total loss * Other damaga to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Flre *
Vanrdalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass { windshiald damage * Theft of contents and Other Clalms

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Teretorias in Canada have been searched

Province Status
QOptarlo Registered
US Import

Auto Cheek™ has searched the Reglstrar of imported Molor Vehicles dalabase

This vehicle has not baen imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of slolar: vehicies

This vehicle is not curvently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Yehicle Arbifration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufaclurer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario | Phone 1.800,268,2598 or 416.231.2600
tnformation contalned in this report Is intended for refarence puposes only. UCDA asstmas no Fabllity for errors and ommissions in tha dala made available through Auto Gheck™.
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